HANNOVER
16/8 2014

Sektion 11

KAPFLYVNING 93 FRA HANNOVER D. 16.08.2014 KLOKKEN 08:00,
ANTAL DUER 706, ANTAL SLAG 72
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225-12-0582 A
225-12-0520 U
225-11-0816 A
033-12-0879 U
033-12-0873 U
242-13-0064 U
033-12-1129 U
059-12-0590 A
059-13-0664 A
071-13-0984 A
071-13-0099 U
116-12-0821 U
199-13-0071 U
071-08-1120 U
059-13-0352 A
242-11-0319 U
225-12-1093 A
059-12-0795 U
059-13-0617 U
242-12-0184 U
049-13-0242 U
242-11-0325 U
071-12-1173 A
242-12-0278 A
242-12-0398 U
225-13-0361 U
116-10-0302 A
225-13-0316 U
242-13-0024 U
071-13-1003 A
242-11-0313 A
225-13-0326 A
059-13-0551 A
225-12-0996 U
225-10-0176 U
033-12-0687 U
071-13-0540 U
030-13-1076 A
059-13-0696 U
000-13-3171 A
135-13-0399 A
071-13-0132 A
059-13-0678 A
049-13-0250 A
059-13-0663 U
059-13-0658 U

10
15
50
75
100
0

20
30
100
150
200
0

1.429,47 225
1.429,38 225
1.428,88 225
1.428,79 242
1.428,12 242
1.426,41 242
1.422,20 033
1.419,74 059
1.419,24 049
1.399,45 071
1.397,47 225
1.388,60 116
1.385,30 199
1.384,01 225
1.382,64 049
1.379,87 242
1.379,56 225
1.379,15 059
1.378,80 059
1.375,76 242
1.373,52 049
1.370,47 242
1.369,90 071
1.369,04 242
1.368,08 242
1.363,66 225
1.362,67 116
1.362,66 225
1.361,20 242
1.361,12 071
1.360,68 242
1.360,14 225
1.359,42 059
1.358,29 225
1.358,16 225
1.356,57 242
1.354,49 071
1.354,23 049
1.353,74 049
1.353,55 049
1.351,69 135
1.351,66 225
1.350,06 049
1.349,87 049
1.349,71 049
1.349,57 049

+ REST KR
+ REST KR
+ REST KR
+ REST KR
+ REST KR
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1/9
117
1721
1711
4/50
112

1/5

1/9
2/21
2/32

2/9

1/4
118
3/32
1721
4/32

1/6
5/32
114
5/50

1/6
6/50
6/32

2/6
7/32
7/50

17

17
8/50
3/32
1711
3/21
4/21
2/21

13
9/50
5/21
3/21
6/21
7121

6 =KR 36
9 =KR 54
10 = KR 10
0 =KR 0
0 =KR 0
0 =KR 0

=KR 100
10 =KR 130
15 =KR 195
70 =KR 170
45 =KR 45
0 =KR 0
0 =KR 0

=KR 540

TUNCER SAHIN
TUNCER SAHIN
TUNCER SAHIN
ULRIK L. LARSEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
JAN BO RASMUSSEN
ERIK HENRIKSEN
ARNE SKOVBJERG
HENRIK FASTING
TUNCER SAHIN
KJELD & BERILL
KELD FREDERICIA
BO SORENSEN
ARNE SKOVBJERG
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
BO SGRENSEN
TOBIAS BAUER
JORN NYMAND
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
K & K SORENSEN
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
BJARNE LARSEN
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
ELSE/SVEND HANSEN
TUNCER SAHIN

OLE & CARSTEN
TUNCER SAHIN
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
BJARNE LARSEN
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
TUNCER SAHIN
JORGEN HAUGE
GINNIE HANSEN
TUNCER SAHIN
ULRIK L. LARSEN
DENNIS MADSEN
ARNE SKOVBJERG
ARNE SKOVBJERG
K & K SOGRENSEN
B&K VILHELMSEN
TUNCER SAHIN
ARNE SKOVBJERG
K & K SOGRENSEN
ARNE SKOVBJERG
ARNE SKOVBJERG
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116
135
199
225
242

1000
1000
1000
1000
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998
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993
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944
944

17
34
149
95
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B2

50
150

75

50

50

47 059-13-0736 A
48 059-13-0659 A
49 059-12-0584 U
50 242-10-0539 A
51 059-12-0539 U
52 199-13-0474 U
53 033-13-0121 U
54 225-12-1126 U
55 225-13-0335 U
56 242-13-0096 U
57 033-12-0779 A
58 000-12-2280 U
59 033-12-1385 A
60 225-12-0535 U
61 225-13-0387 A
62 033-13-0526 A
63 225-12-0402 A
64 225-13-0353 U
65 116-13-0555 A
66 059-13-0672 U
67 033-12-0751 U
68 219-13-0046 A
69 059-12-0717 A
70 059-13-0747 A
71 059-13-0733 U
72 059-13-0722 A
73 045-13-0118 U
74 059-12-0608 A
75 242-11-0341 A
76 059-13-0739 A
77 059-13-0707 A
78 018-13-0959 U
79 045-12-0322 U
80 225-10-0891 U
81 225-13-0389 A
82 242-13-0026 U
83 059-13-0706 U
84 033-11-1066 U
85 059-13-0727 A
86 033-12-0913 A
87 059-13-0740 U
88 033-13-0555 U
89 033-13-0717 U
90 071-10-1094 U
91 242-12-0307 A
92 116-13-0567 U

1.348,26 059
1.347,60 049
1.347,48 059
1.346,58 242
1.346,12 049
1.345,82 199
1.344,53 033
1.344,11 225
1.343,51 225
1.343,39 242
1.340,93 242
1.340,62 033
1.340,47 225
1.340,40 225
1.340,18 225
1.340,15 033
1.340,00 225
1.338,04 225
1.337,93 116
1.337,62 049
1.336,84 242
1.336,65 049
1.336,00 059
1.335,86 059
1.335,52 059
1.335,45 059
1.335,22 045
1.335,17 059
1.334,91 242
1.334,42 059
1.333,45 059
1.332,30 071
1.332,22 045
1.331,42 225
1.331,00 225
1.330,35 242
1.329,75 059
1.329,23 242
1.328,93 059
1.328,87 242
1.328,66 059
1.328,36 033
1.327,46 033
1.326,03 225
1.325,20 242
1.323,94 116

2117
8/21
317
8/32
9/21
114
2/9
10/50
11/50
9/32
4/32
1/28
12/50
13/50
14/50
2/28
110
15/50
1/48
10721
5/32
11721
2/18
417
5117
6/17
1/6
Y
10/32
8/17
917
17
113
1/25
16/50
11/32
1017
6/32
1117
7/32
12117
3/28
1/6
3/9
1/5
2/48

ERIK HENRIKSEN
ARNE SKOVBJERG
ERIK HENRIKSEN
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
ARNE SKOVBJERG
GUNNER FOGTMANN
JAN BO RASMUSSEN
TUNCER SAHIN
TUNCER SAHIN
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN
JONAS V. MADSEN
TUNCER SAHIN
TUNCER SAHIN
TUNCER SAHIN
JONAS V. MADSEN
STEFFEN HANSEN
TUNCER SAHIN
JORGEN DANIELSEN
ARNE SKOVBJERG
ULRIK L. LARSEN
ARNE SKOVBJERG
JORN NYMAND

ERIK HENRIKSEN
ERIK HENRIKSEN
ERIK HENRIKSEN
BJARNE JANIK

ERIK HENRIKSEN
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
ERIK HENRIKSEN
ERIK HENRIKSEN
KARSTEN RIISAGER
NIELS JAWORSKI
HANS-PETER ERRATH
TUNCER SAHIN
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
ERIK HENRIKSEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN
ERIK HENRIKSEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN
ERIK HENRIKSEN
JONAS V. MADSEN
BENNY JORGENSEN
BO SGRENSEN
LARS NIELSEN
JORGEN DANIELSEN
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940
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938
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935
934
934

934
934
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932
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931
930
930
930
930
929
929
929
928
927
926

B3

B2

120
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9

9

9
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9
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
147
168
239
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033-12-0840 A
049-13-0266 U
116-13-0523 U
242-13-0602 U
122-10-2005
225-13-0051
033-13-0146
242-11-0381
242-12-0277
135-12-0537
116-10-0118
059-12-0656
033-11-0986
049-12-0457
199-10-0385
000-13-3162
225-13-0310
033-12-0010
033-13-0552
225-13-0481
116-12-0854
059-13-0703
049-13-0238
071-13-0505
242-12-0372
225-10-0897
242-11-0066
242-13-0401
225-13-0873
199-11-0254
225-10-0191 A
225-13-0889 U
225-13-0857 U
242-10-0573 U
242-12-0182 A
242-12-0235 U
242-12-0456 A
071-12-0536 U
033-12-0874 A
071-13-1221 U
225-11-0272 U
199-11-0330 U
225-13-0031 U
033-11-1450 U
059-13-0519 U
242-13-0638 U
049-12-0406 A
116-12-0370 A
225-12-0664 U
030-13-1038 U
071-11-1136 U
033-11-1125 U
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1.323,10 242
1.323,06 049
1.322,95 116
1.322,88 242
1.322,22 225
1.320,77 225
1.320,67 033
1.320,56 242
1.320,21 242
1.320,10 135
1.319,51 116
1.319,50 059
1.319,49 033
1.319,34 049
1.318,62 199
1.318,04 049
1.316,28 225
1.316,18 033
1.316,11 033
1.315,78 225
1.315,76 116
1.314,95 049
1.314,68 049
1.313,63 071
1.313,01 242
1.313,01 225
1.312,94 242
1.312,72 116
1.312,66 225
1.310,82 199
1.310,81 225
1.310,34 225
1.310,20 225
1.310,09 242
1.309,54 242
1.309,13 242
1.309,09 242
1.307,77 071
1.307,01 242
1.307,00 071
1.306,84 225
1.306,69 199
1.306,57 225
1.306,41 049
1.306,29 059
1.306,23 242
1.306,07 049
1.306,04 116
1.305,57 116
1.303,35 135
1.293,60 071
1.261,20 242

8/32
4/21
3/48
9/32
4/9
1/32
3/9
12/32
13/32
17
112
2/4
4/28
5/21
1/5
6/21
17/50
5/28
6/28
18/50
4/48
7121
8/21
217
2/14
2/25
3/14
116
3/25
1/4
19/50
4/25
5/25
14/32
15/32
16/32
2/5
17
10/32
2/11
6/25
2/14
5/9
9/21
1/4
11/32
1/6
2/16
2/12
13
3/11
13/32

ULRIK L. LARSEN

K & K SORENSEN
JPRGEN DANIELSEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN

BO SORENSEN

OLE & STEEN

JAN BO RASMUSSEN
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
TEAM STENZEL

RENE LARSEN
TOBIAS BAUER
JONAS V. MADSEN

K & K SORENSEN
JIMMY FREDERICIA

K & K SOGRENSEN
TUNCER SAHIN
JONAS V. MADSEN
JONAS V. MADSEN
TUNCER SAHIN
JORGEN DANIELSEN
K & K SORENSEN

K & K SORENSEN
KARSTEN RIISAGER
ELSE/SVEND HANSEN
HANS-PETER ERRATH
ELSE/SVEND HANSEN
EJGIL JACOBSEN
HANS-PETER ERRATH
NADEM AL-ROBAI
TUNCER SAHIN
HANS-PETER ERRATH
HANS-PETER ERRATH
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
LARS NIELSEN
HERLUF BENNETZEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN
HENRIK FASTING
HANS-PETER ERRATH
GUNNER FOGTMANN
BO SGRENSEN

K & K SOGRENSEN

KIM HOLGERSEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN
TEAM LENTZ

EJGIL JACOBSEN
KJELD & BERILL
DENNIS MACHON
HENRIK FASTING
ULRIK L. LARSEN

926
926
925
925

924
924
924
924
923
923
923
923
923
922
922
921
921
921
920
920
920
920
919
919
919
918
918
918
917
917
917
917
916
916
916
916
915
914
914 A2
914
914
914
914
914
914
914
914
913
912 A3
905 A2
882 B4

25

35
15
45



